
Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Portland JC u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
BB-P1

15 January 2023
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Felix JAMES Worcester JC 83

2 Natan BOROWIAK R2 JC

3 Marceli WOSZCZYNA R2 JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:34

0:30

0:25

Marceli Felix
BOROWIAK WOSZCZYNA JAMES

Worcester JC 83

Nov Nov 1 Mon

R2 JC R2 JC

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1

10

2

0

0

3

2

20

1

10 00

00 10

00 10

Natan
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